
Svensk-Norska Skyttedagen
Bogen söndag den 6 juli 2008

SENIORFINAL
1 Roger Strand Mariestad 184 47 47 10 7 9 10 9 323
2 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 182 48 47 8 9 10 9 8 321
3 Jörgen Nilsson Beted 187 48 41 9 8 9 9 9 320
4 Donald Johansson Ale 180 47 47 7 10 8 10 10 319
5 Allan Hansen Danmark 181 50 46 6 8 10 10 8 319
6 Henry Håkansson Eda 178 49 45 8 10 8 9 9 316
7 Anna Håkansson Eda 179 49 46 9 8 9 9 6 315
8 Mikael Persson Saleby 183 46 46 8 7 9 7 8 314
9 Nils Nilssen Römskog 180 46 45 7 7 7 10 8 310
10 Mikael Green Danmark 185 45 38 5 6 6 10 8 303

VETERANFINAL
1 Björn Boström Tibro 185 48 45 9 9 7 8 10 321
2 Henry Östensson Linköping 178 46 46 6 8 8 7 9 308
3 Henry Lindström I19 / A9 172 49 46 6 8 8 10 8 307
4 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 168 48 48 7 9 5 8 7 300
5 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 176 46 42 9 8 6 3 7 297
6 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 180 48 35 8 10 7 4 5 297
7 Henry Ottosson Bogen 160 45 44 8 9 9 8 10 293
8 Per Strand Mariestad 169 44 44 5 6 6 9 10 293
9 Rune Utterström Ale 172 49 41 8 7 2 5 8 292
10 Ewy Werner Edsbjörke 159 46 46 8 8 7 7 5 286

LIGGFINAL
1 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta 190 49 9 10 10 10 10 288
2 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 188 45 9 10 10 10 10 282
3 Mette Suksdorf Danmark 190 46 9 9 10 9 9 282
4 Steen Pedersen Danmark 185 47 9 9 10 10 10 280
5 Pelle R Pedersen Danmark 178 46 9 10 10 8 9 270
6 Erik Hamre Hokkåskog 180 44 8 9 9 8 9 267
7 Hans O Hansen Danmark 173 50 8 9 9 9 8 266
8 Hans Bolstad Römskog 163 38 8 9 9 8 10 245



GE
1 ROGER STRAND MARIESTAD 50 49 48 37 184
2 ALLAN HANSEN DANMARK 46 47 48 40 181
3 DONALD JOHANSSON ALE 44 49 47 40 180
4 ANNA HÅKANSSON EDA 48 50 46 35 179
5 HENRY HÅKANSSON EDA 45 48 46 39 178
6 MAGNUS LARSSON ÄLEKULLA 48 47 46 36 177
7 LASSE T SUKSTORF DANMARK 44 45 46 41 176
8 LARS EVALDSSON GÖTEBORG 43 49 45 38 175
9 JAKOB NIELSEN DANMARK 46 46 37 40 169

G4
1 JÖRGEN NILSSON BETED 48 49 46 44 187
2 MIKAEL GREEN DANMARK 49 47 45 44 185
3 NICOLAI CHRISTENSEN DANMARK 48 48 48 38 182
4 NILS NILSEN RÖMSKOG 49 50 39 42 180
5 TRULS HAGET ELVERUM 46 46 45 40 177
6 BJÖRN ARVE SAGBAKKEN RAUHÄLLA 44 46 48 39 177
7 SVEN-ÅKE WERME KARLSTAD-ULVSBY 47 46 45 37 175
8 GÖRAN BERGGREN SKILLINGMARK 47 48 40 38 173
9 INGEMAR GUSTAVSSON SKÖVDE 46 48 45 34 173

G3
1 MIKAEL PERSSON SALEBY 47 46 47 43 183
2 JAN MOSS HAGFORS 44 46 39 46 175
3 DANIEL NILSSON EDSBJÖRKE 46 49 43 34 172
4 KENNETH HANSEN DANMARK 46 47 42 36 171
5 DENNIS NIELSEN DANMARK 45 49 24 20 138

G2
1 METTE SUKSTORF DANMARK 48 46 48 48 190
2 STEEN PEDERSEN DANMARK 46 48 44 47 185
3 HANS O HANSEN DANMARK 45 42 47 39 173
4 HANS BOLSTAD RÖMSKOG 45 46 40 32 163

G17
1 FREDRIK THYBERG EDSBJÖRKE 49 46 45 48 188

G56
1 LENNART KARLSSON DALS ED 47 50 47 36 180
2 BO ANDERSSON KONGAHÄLLA 48 44 45 39 176
3 HENRY LINDSTRÖM I19 / A9 46 47 46 33 172
4 JAN-OLOF SVENSSON EDSBJÖRKE 46 46 39 37 168
5 HENRY OTTOSSON BOGEN 43 44 41 32 160
6 EWY WERNER EDSBJÖRKE 44 42 44 29 159
7 LENNART HÖGENBERG HAJOM 47 46 40 26 159

66
1 BJÖRN BOSTRÖM TIBRO 47 47 46 45 185
2 HENRY ÖSTENSSON LINKÖPING 49 49 47 33 178
3 RUNE UTTERSTRÖM ALE 48 46 44 34 172
4 PER STRAND MARIESTAD 45 47 39 38 169
5 LENNART HALLGREN KARLSBORG 42 43 38 32 155
6 EGON KRISTENSEN DANMARK 46 45 44 17 152
7 K-G AHRNQVIST GRÄSMARK 32 39 30 27 128

66L
1 JAN-OLOF SPINARD FAGERSTA 48 48 46 48 190
2 FOLKE MATTSSON BOGEN 46 47 47 47 187
3 ERIK HAMRE HÅKÅSKOG 44 44 47 45 180
4 PELLE R PEDERSEN DANMARK 47 46 45 40 178


